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The Eastern Transportation Coalition - Transportation Data Marketplace

Vendor Contacts

First Name Last Name Vendor Email Datasets
Kevin Sigwart 1Spatial kevin.sigwart@1spatial.com e Conflation Data
Robert Kohler AirSage rkohler@airsage.com ° Origin—Pestination Data
e Waypoint Data
Tamara Merayo Carto tmerayo@carto.com e Travel Time and Speed Data
Nathaniel Veeh Geotab nathanielveeh@geotab.com ° Origin-Destination Data (Freight only)
e Freight Data
Amelia Osterman amelia.osterman@here.com e Travel Time and Speed Data
Nicole Preradovic HERE Nicole.preradovic@here.com e Volume Data
e Travel Time and Speed Data
e Origin-Destination Data
Todd Kell INRIX todd.kell@inrix.com ° Freight.Data
e Waypoint Data
e Volume Data
e Conflation Data
Masoud Hamedi Iteris mhamedi@iteris.com * TravelTime and Speed Data
e Volume Data
Mark Berndt Quetica mark.berndt@quetica.com e Freight Data
James Hall Stellar jhall@stellarservices.com e Waypoint Data
e Origin-Destination Data
Ted Reinhold Streetlight ted.reinhold@streetlightdata.com | ¢ Freight Data
e Volume Data
John Auble Timmons trafficdata@timmons.com e Travel Time and Speed Data
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